*lNE Cobertura de Emisoras de Radio

Instituto Nacional Electoral

XHORF:EM

A Ve

ny | ‘ ‘ U
( - | 4 X '
URANGO G ‘ I" S

Simbologia
g [] secciones

B Area de Servicio Radio FM |4

T

NAYARIT,

Y ]

~ _Z e VAYVANEN R Sl b




Sinaloa

XHORF-FM

Sinaloa

676

672

99.41%

625

556,607

362,375

20.11%

Sinaloa

XHORF-FM

Sonora

676

0.59%

838

546

0.03%




Sinaloa  |XHORF-FM
Sinaloa XHORF-FM  [Sonora

XHORF-FM 434,639 285,981 113,513 85,140 109,539

Sinaloa  |XHORF-FM 121,968 76,394 28,825 19,090 26,821
Sinaloa  |XHORF-FM




